
NUMERICAL ROSTER
1 Bobby Moore
2 Cody Milligan
4 Cade Bunnell
7 Dylan Spain
8 Beaue Phillip
9 Bryson Horne
11 Drew Campbell
12 Austin Smith
13 Wes McGuire
14 Willie Carter
15 Vaughn Grissom
16 Javier Valdes
18 Landon Stephens
19 Rusber Estrada

20 Tanner Gordon
22 Justin Yeager
23 Malcom Van Buren
24 Justyn-Henry Malloy
25 Christian Robinson
26 Jake McSteen
27 Marrick Crouse
28 Danny Santiesteban
30 Alec Barger
32 Andrew Hoffmann
34 Luis De Avila
37 Davis Schwab
38 Dylan Dodd
45 Roddery Muñoz
46 Rolddy Muñoz
50 Kanekoa Texeira
51 Andrew Moritz

54 Lisandro Santos
55 Tyler Tolve
59 Ben Dum

FIELD & CLUBHOUSE STAFF
50 Kanekoa Texeira Manager
13 Wes McGuire Pitching Coach

28 Danny Santiesteban Hitting Coach
1 Bobby Moore Coach

Jesus Aviles Trainer
Joe Powell Strength Coach
Angel Piva Clubhouse Mgr

# PITCHERS B/T HT WT DOB BIRTHPLACE 2021 TEAMS ACQUIRED

30 Barger, Alec R/R 6' 2" 201 03/24/1998 Champaign, IL Augusta GreenJackets Drafted 2019, Round 17, Pick 20

27 Crouse, Marrick R/R 6' 3" 200 05/02/1997 Dana Point, CA Rome Braves Signed MiLB Contract on 07/14/19

34 De Avila, Luis L/L 5' 11" 160 05/29/2001 San Estanislao, Colombia Gwinnett Claimed off wavers on 12/08/21

38 Dodd, Dylan L/L 6' 3" 210 06/06/1998 Elk Grove, IL Augusta; Rome Drafted 2021, Round 3, Pick 25

59 Dum, Ben L/R 6' 0" 215 09/30/1996 Elliottsburg, PA Augusta; Rome Signed MiLB Contract on 02/26/21

20 Gordon, Tanner L/R 6' 5" 215 10/26/1997 Champaign, IL Augusta; Rome Drafted 2019, Round 6, Pick 20

32 Hoffmann, Andrew R/R 6' 5" 210 02/02/2000 Joliet, IL Augusta GreenJackets Drafted 2021, Round 12, Pick 25

26 McSteen, Jake R/L 6' 0" 195 03/12/1996 Great Falls, VA Augusta; Rome Signed MiLB Contract on 05/8/21

45 Muñoz, Roddery R/R 6' 3" 190 04/14/2000 Santo Domingo, DR Augusta GreenJackets Signed MiLB Contract on 06/11/18

46 Muñoz, Rolddy R/R 6' 2" 183 04/14/2000 Santo Domingo, DR FCL Braves; Augusta Signed MiLB Contract on 06/14/19

54 Santos, Lisandro L/L 6' 1" 170 07/24/1998 Santiago, DR Gwinnett; Rome Signed MiLB Contract on 07/02/16

37 Schwab, Davis L/L 6' 4" 230 01/27/1997 Overland Park, KS FCL Braves; Rome Braves Drafted 2019, Round 37, Pick 20

12 Smith, Austin R/R 6' 3" 198 06/22/1999 Cedar Park, TX Augusta GreenJackets Drafted 2021, Round 18, Pick 25

7 Spain, Dylan R/R 6' 6" 205 06/21/1998 Honolulu, HI Rome Braves Drafted 2021, Round 10, Pick 12

23 Van Buren, Malcolm R/R 6' 4" 185 07/05/1998 Charleston, SC Augusta GreenJackets Signed MiLB Contract on 05/29/21

22 Yeager, Justin L/R 6' 5" 215 01/20/1998 Woodridge, IL GCL Braves; Danville Braves Drafted 2019, Round 33, Pick 20

# CATCHERS B/T HT WT DOB BIRTHPLACE 2021 TEAMS ACQUIRED

19 Estrada, Rusber R/R 6' 0" 215 06/05/1995 Guacara, Venezuela Rome Braves Drafted 2018, Round 24, Pick 8

55 Tolve, Tyler L/R 6' 2" 180 7/16/2000 Marietta, GA Augusta GreenJackets Drafted 2021, Round 17, Pick 25

16 Valdes, Javier R/R 5' 10" 195 11/19/1998 Miami, FL FCL Braves; Augusta; Rome Drafted 2019, Round 21, Pick 20

# INFIELDERS B/T HT WT DOB BIRTHPLACE 2021 TEAMS ACQUIRED

4 Bunnell, Cade L/R 6' 0" 185 05/14/1997 Madison, WI Augusta GreenJackets Drafted 2019, Round 40, Pick 20

15 Grissom, Vaughn R/R 6’ 3" 180 01/05/2001 Orlando, FL Augusta; Rome Drafted 2019, Round 11, Pick 20

9 Horne, Bryson L/R 6' 3" 220 03/06/1999 Blountstown, FL Augusta GreenJackets Signed MiLB Contract on 06/15/20

24 Malloy, Justyn-Henry R/R 6’ 2” 212 2/19/2000 New York, NY Augusta GreenJackets Drafted 2021, Round 6, Pick 25

2 Milligan, Cody L/R 5' 10" 185 12/23/1998 Denver, CO Rome Braves Drafted 2019, Round 9, Pick 20

8 Philip, Beau R/R 6' 0" 190 10/23/1998 Sacramento, CA Rome Braves Drafted 2019, Round 2, Pick 19

18 Stephens, Landon R/R 6’ 2” 204 3/15/1998 Hamilton, OH Augusta GreenJackets Signed MiLB Contract on 06/15/20

# OUTFIELDERS B/T HT WT DOB BIRTHPLACE 2021 TEAMS ACQUIRED

11 Campbell, Drew L/L 5' 11" 170 11/10/1997 Jeffersonville, IN Augusta; Rome Drafted 2019, Round 23, Pick 20

14 Carter, Willie R/R 6' 0" 205 4/08/1997 Lake City, FL Augusta GreenJackets Drafted 2019, Round 34, Pick 20

51 Moritz, Andrew L/R 5' 11" 180 12/22/1996 St. Louis, MO Rome; Mississippi Drafted 2018, Round 6, Pick 8

25 Robinson, Christian L/L 6' 2" 211 11/23/1999 New York, NY Augusta GreenJackets Signed MiLB Contract on 07/18/21
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30 Active, 0 Inactive
ROME BRAVES
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